
  6в 

пн 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Музыка 

Биология 

Физическая культура 

Русский язык 

Литература 

Технология 

вт 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Литература 

Русский язык 

География 

Математика 

 

ср 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Физическая культура 

Математика 

История 

Математика 

Английский язык 

Информатика 

 

чт 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Изо 

История 

Английский язык 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Литература 

пт 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

 

Обществознание 

Русский язык 

Английский язык 

Литература 

Математика 

Технология 

 

 


